
Register Bahasa Driver Ojek
Online di Basecamp Kabupaten

Karanganyar
by sopyan145@gmail.com sopyan145@gmail.com

Submission date: 03-Nov-2023 03:09AM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 2215719540
File name: adides,_Journal_manager,_Purbo_Finish.pdf (144.16K)
Word count: 3572
Character count: 21015



1



1

1

1



1

1



1

1



1

1



1

1



1



99%
SIMILARITY INDEX

99%
INTERNET SOURCES

100%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 99%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Register Bahasa Driver Ojek Online di Basecamp Kabupaten
Karanganyar
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.univetbantara.ac.id
Internet Source


